LO60000032838

2006 MAR 23 P 1:50

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300068181393
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/23/060103000.2 **1£0 00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

Ellen

	•	00,22	LEITE		「ルヒり
TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			20	16 MAR 22 -
SUBJE	ccr: THE	ATE. Name of Limite	AM L d Liability Com	TIS.TA	COTARY OF STATE
The end	closed Articles of Organization	and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for fili	ng.	
Please	return all correspondence conce	erning this matte	r to the followir	ıg:	
	Bei	<u>niami</u>	n Ai	zwav	·
		(1	Name of Person)		
				•	•
•		(Firm/Company)		
-	4923	3 Lee	(Address)	Lane	
			(Address)		
	Dania	$\mathcal{B}e$	each	FL.	33312
•			State and Zip Co	ie)	
For furt	her information concerning this	s matter, please	call:		
B	eniamin Aiz	may	at (954) (Area Co		2068 clephone Number)
Enclose	ed is a check for the following	ng amount:			
\$125	.00 Filing Fee		\$155.00 I Certified Cop (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY/EOMPANY	
ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY ECOMPANY IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA LIABILITY OF STALLA	1. 2[1. 2[
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	ÎRIĐĄ
THE ATEAM LTD CO. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:	
4923 Leeward Lave 4923 Leeward Lave	,
Dania Beach FL. 33312 33312	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:	
Benjamin Aizman	
Name	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Davia Beach 33312	
City, State, and Zip	'
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	
Thru-	
Pegistered Agent's Signature (REOLIRED)	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

FILED

50

Title:		Name and Address: TALLAR TAR
"MGR" = Mana		Name and Address: SECRETAR -TALLAHASS
	naging Member	λ.
MGRM	<u>1</u>	Benjamin Azmah
		Dania Beach Pt 33312
		DANIA DEACH 12 33312
		<u> </u>
	t if nagassamu)	
(Lice attachmen)	i ii iicccssai v i	
	• ,	
(Use attachment	e date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTION
LE V: Effective fective date is li	e date, if other than the isted, the date must l	e date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective	e date, if other than the isted, the date must l	e date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must late of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must late of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must late of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five business date of filing:
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must blate of filing.) IGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective fective date is li	e date, if other than the isted, the date must blate of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a memb	be specific and cannot be more than five business da
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document considered in accordance with second in accordance with	be specific and cannot be more than five business date of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the isted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a memb (In accordance with so of this document constant the facts stated	be specific and cannot be more than five business date of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)